
2025 Joint doctoral course / SMYLE / FEMTO-ST / EPFL
Advanced photonics 13/06/2025

16 17 18 19 20 Later online
09:00-10:00 QCM / 1 QCM / 2 QCM / 3 QCM / 4 QCM / 5
10:00-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-15:30

15:30-17:30 Ice breaking event / Participants Self-Study Self-Study Self-Study

17:30

QCM on Moodle
Site: Neuchâtel
Ice breaking event Informal // 1 slide only! Presentation 
Participants from EPFL and FEMTO-
ST

Coordinator Prof. Yves Bellouard yves.bellouard@epfl.ch
EDPO Cathy Buchs

Lecturers Daniel Brunner daniel.brunner@femto-st.fr
Demetri Psaltis demetri.psaltis@epfl.ch Ilker Oguz ilker.oguz@epfl.ch
John Dudley john.dudley@univ-fcomte.fr
Romain Fleury romain.fleury@epfl.ch
François Courvoisier francois.courvoisier@femto-st.fr
Thierry Grosjean thierry.grosjean@univ-fcomte.fr
Hatice Altug hatice.altug@epfl.ch
Thibaut Sylvestre thibaut.sylvestre@univ-fcomte.fr
Jean-Claude Beugnot jean-charles.beugnot@femto-st.fr
Cristina Benea Chelmus cristina.benea@epfl.ch

Cristina Benea (Nanophotonics)

June

Networking / Neuchâtel

Self-Study

Lunch

Yves Bellouard (Laser 
micro/nanomufacturing)

François Couvoisier  (Laser 
micro/nanomufacturing)

Ilker Oguz (Optical computing) Romain Fleury (Waves)

Thierry Grosjean (Nanophotonics)

Karim Achouri (Manufacturing nano-
optics)

John Dudley (Waves)

Thibaut Sylvestre (Non-
linear optics in fibers)

Daniel Brunner (Optical 
computing)


